



2633

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	3415	822237A 3	SWIVEL BRACKET	1		
2	22	74036	FITTING, Grease	1		
3	22	74036	FITTING, Grease	2		
4	22	74036	FITTING, Grease	1		
5	23	855628A 1	BUSHING	1		
6		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, O-Rin	1		
7		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Bushi	1		
8		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Wash	1		
9		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Wash	1		
10		821961	ROD	1	(Handle)	
11		816562 1	DISC	2	(Handle)	
12		821958A 1	SWIVEL HEAD PLATE	1	(Handle)	
13	10	40011126	SCREW, (M6 x 13)	2	(Handle)	
14		821957	BRAKE PLATE	1	(Handle)	
15	12	29330	WASHER	1	(Handle)	
16		821959	HANDLE	1	(Handle)	
17	11	826709113	NUT, (.375-24)	1	(Handle)	
18		98830A 4	REVERSE LOCK HOOK	1		
19	24	96018	SPRING	1		
20	24	97427	SPRING	1	(Non-Handle)	
20	24	879894	SPRING	1	(Handle)	
21	53	13194	RING, Retaining	1	(Handle)	
22	17	13195	PIN	1	(Handle)	
23		12756	BRACKET	1	(Handle)	
24	24	12754	SPRING	1	(Handle)	
25		12758	LEVER	1	(Handle)	
26	53	13194	RING, Retaining	1	(Handle)	
27	10	849838	SCREW, (.375-24 x 1.250)	1		
28		41323A 2	STEERING CABLE ATTACHING K	1	(Electric - Non-Handle)	
29	12	37828	WASHER, (.390 x .625 x .062)	2	(Electric - Non-Handle)	
30	11	826709113	NUT, (.375-24)	2	(Electric - Non-Handle)	
31		96186A 2	BRACKET ASSEMBLY	1	(Black)(Electric - Non-Handle)	
32	10	19933 25	SCREW, (M10 x 25)	2	(Electric - Non-Handle)	
33	13	40024 8	LOCKWASHER, (M10)	2	(Electric - Non-Handle)	
34		854801T 2	SWIVEL HEAD ASSEMBLY	1		
35		858338A 1	REVERSE LOCK SHAFT	1		
36	23	F536813	BUSHING	1		
37		42126	GUIDE	2		
38	10	40011109	SCREW, (M5 x 25)	1		
39	11	40138 5	NUT, (M5)	1		
40		858338A 2	REVERSE LOCK LINK ROD KIT	1	(May Be Used In Place Of Referen	